		Summary of Bids Receive	ved			
	oject: Benton Road District 2018					
	tion: 18-03101-01-GM tion: Pulverize Existing Pavement v	with 4" HMA Overlay				
	S Pin: B-41140	with 4 HiviA Overlay				
	Date: 6/19/2018					
					% Over/Under	\$ Over/Under Eng
Bidder Peter Baker & Son Company	Address 1349 Rockland Road	City, State, Zip Lake Bluff, IL 60044	Bond Bid Bond	Bid Price \$38,699.93	Eng. Estimate -2.43%	Estimate -\$963.8
Payne & Dolan, Inc.	28435 W. Route 173	Antioch, IL 60002	Bid Bond	\$44,652.08	12.58%	\$4,988.2
Engineer's Estimate				\$39,663.80		
Design	IDOT(2)	Contract Bidder	S	ES then Plan Rack		
Finance	Bid Tab File	Resident Eng.	A	dministrative Assis	stant	
Construction	Project File	Request By Mail	N	Igr Capital Prograr	nming	

	LakeCounty Division of Transportation										
Return Bid Tabulation Project: Benton Road District 2018 Section: 18-03101-01-GM Description: Pulverize Existing Pavement with 4" HMA Overlay CPMS Pin: B-41140 Let Date: 6/19/2018											
Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		Payne & Dolan, Inc.		Peter Baker & Son Company		
1	35101400	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B	11.0	TON	Unit Price \$75.00	Extnd. Price \$825.00	Unit Price \$33.00	Extnd. Price \$363.00	Unit Price \$1.00	Extnd. Price \$11.00	
2	40600275	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	2,443.0	POUND	\$1.00	\$2,443.00	\$0.01	\$24.43	\$0.01	\$24.43	
3	40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL- 19.0, N50	132.0	TON	\$70.00	\$9,240.00	\$112.00	\$14,784.00	\$75.00	\$9,900.00	
4	40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	132.0	TON	\$74.40	\$9,820.80	\$112.00	\$14,784.00	\$85.00	\$11,220.00	
5	X0326861	PULVERIZATION	1,067.0	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$5,335.00	\$9.95	\$10,616.65	\$11.50	\$12,270.50	
6	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	
7	XX003435	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	28.0	SQ YD	\$250.00	\$7,000.00	\$135.00	\$3,780.00	\$133.00	\$3,724.00	
	Bid Total \$39,663.80 \$44,652.08 \$38,699.5									\$38,699.93	

業	LakeCc Division of T	ounty Transportation							
Return Bid Details Project: Benton Road District 2018 Section: 18-03101-01-GM Description: Pulverize Existing Pavement with 4" HMA Overlay CPMS Pin: B-41140 Let Date: 6/19/2018									
ltem No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Est Unit Price	imate Extnd. Price	Min Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg Bid Price
item ito.		Description	Quantity	onit	Unit Thee	Extilu: Thee	Willi. Did i free		Avg. Du Thee
1	35101400	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B	11.0	TON	\$75.00	\$825.00	\$1.00	\$33.00	\$17.00
2	40600275	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	2,443.0	POUND	\$1.00	\$2,443.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$0.01
3	40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL- 19.0, N50	132.0	TON	\$70.00	\$9,240.00	\$75.00	\$112.00	\$93.50
4	/10603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	132.0	TON	\$74.40	\$9,820.80	\$85.00	\$112.00	\$98.50
5	X0326861	PULVERIZATION	1,067.0	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$5,335.00	\$9.95	\$11.50	\$10.73
6	X/010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.0	L SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,550.00	\$925.00
7	XX003435	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	28.0	SQ YD	\$250.00	\$7,000.00	\$133.00	\$135.00	\$134.00
		Bid Total			\$39,663.80				